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団体 総合 学
順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点

4 横川　竜士 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中２ 53.050 18 8.650 4 8.750 6 8.350 3 9.400 1 9.200 9 8.700
8 大村　研斗 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中２ 52.700 10 9.000 19 8.300 10 8.300 6 9.250 4 9.050 6 8.800
3 濱　翔太 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中１ 53.150 7 9.300 6 8.700 6 8.350 9 9.200 10 8.750 5 8.850
2 築山　翔馬 鶴見ジュニアＢ 小４ 53.250 3 9.550 26 7.800 1 8.750 19 8.950 3 9.100 2 9.100
ベスト３ 161.000 27.850 25.750 25.450 27.850 27.350 26.750

1 新部　智之 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ 53.600 6 9.350 6 8.700 2 8.650 2 9.450 1 9.200 15 8.250
中川　駿 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ －－－ 1 9.750 22 8.100 22 7.500 －－－ 20 8.200 23 7.600

10 清水　翔輝 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ 52.500 10 9.000 2 8.800 6 8.350 24 8.650 5 9.000 9 8.700
15 竹内　悠陽 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ 51.050 22 8.550 4 8.750 17 8.000 17 9.000 14 8.650 17 8.100

ベスト３ 158.350 28.100 26.250 25.000 27.100 26.850 25.050
12 後藤　龍一 ｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸ新潟 中２ 51.900 13 8.950 15 8.350 5 8.400 11 9.150 17 8.450 12 8.600
5 奥平　悠太 ｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸ新潟 中２ 52.950 5 9.450 15 8.350 10 8.300 16 9.050 5 9.000 6 8.800
6 中川　諒哉 ｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸ新潟 中２ 52.750 10 9.000 12 8.500 17 8.000 6 9.250 9 8.800 1 9.200

ｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸ新潟 －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 157.600 27.400 25.200 24.700 27.450 26.250 26.600

21 工藤　匠真 池谷体操クラブ 中２ 49.750 26 8.300 6 8.700 15 8.050 1 9.600 26 7.100 20 8.000
22 濱田　康輔 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 49.450 22 8.550 27 7.450 12 8.250 6 9.250 15 8.550 24 7.400
14 松本　悠祐 池谷体操クラブ 中１ 51.500 15 8.800 15 8.350 13 8.200 25 8.500 8 8.850 6 8.800
17 小川　貴大 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 50.450 18 8.650 1 8.950 15 8.050 27 8.400 13 8.700 22 7.700

ベスト３ 154.450 26.000 26.000 24.500 27.350 26.100 24.500
23 安田 詠司 船橋ジュニア 中２ 47.600 27 8.250 24 7.950 19 7.950 19 8.950 26 7.100 24 7.400
26 野口 颯希 船橋ジュニア 中２ 44.700 29 8.200 21 8.150 26 7.000 28 8.350 28 6.600 29 6.400
29 牧野　広隼 船橋ジュニア 中１ 29.450 30 8.100 28 6.750 29 0.000 26 8.450 29 0.000 30 6.150
11 渡辺　向祥 船橋ジュニア 小６ 51.950 4 9.500 15 8.350 3 8.600 11 9.150 19 8.250 17 8.100

ベスト３ 144.350 25.950 24.450 23.550 26.550 21.950 21.900
24 窪井　勇紀 コナミ青葉台 中１ 46.550 14 8.900 29 6.550 25 7.100 17 9.000 24 7.200 21 7.800
25 松岡　洋貴 コナミ青葉台 中１ 46.150 24 8.450 19 8.300 27 6.700 22 8.750 23 7.250 27 6.700
27 長岡 龍之介 コナミ青葉台 小６ 43.350 27 8.250 30 6.150 28 6.600 29 8.300 22 7.500 28 6.550

コナミ青葉台 －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 136.050 25.600 21.000 20.400 26.050 21.950 21.050

得点合計
跳　馬 平行棒

選手名 チーム名
ゆ　か あん馬 鉄　棒つり輪
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総合 学
順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点

得点合計
跳　馬 平行棒

選手名 チーム名
ゆ　か あん馬 鉄　棒つり輪

1 新部　智之 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ 53.600 6 9.350 6 8.700 2 8.650 2 9.450 1 9.200 15 8.250
2 築山　翔馬 鶴見ジュニアＢ 小４ 53.250 3 9.550 26 7.800 1 8.750 19 8.950 3 9.100 2 9.100
3 濱　翔太 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中１ 53.150 7 9.300 6 8.700 6 8.350 9 9.200 10 8.750 5 8.850
4 横川　竜士 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中２ 53.050 18 8.650 4 8.750 6 8.350 3 9.400 1 9.200 9 8.700
5 奥平　悠太 ｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸ新潟 中２ 52.950 5 9.450 15 8.350 10 8.300 16 9.050 5 9.000 6 8.800
6 加茂川 蒼天 コナミスポーツ 小６ 52.750 2 9.600 22 8.100 13 8.200 9 9.200 10 8.750 4 8.900
6 中川　諒哉 ｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸ新潟 中２ 52.750 10 9.000 12 8.500 17 8.000 6 9.250 9 8.800 1 9.200
8 大村　研斗 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中２ 52.700 10 9.000 19 8.300 10 8.300 6 9.250 4 9.050 6 8.800
9 金田　希一 群馬ジュニア 小６ 52.550 8 9.200 2 8.800 22 7.500 4 9.350 10 8.750 3 8.950
10 清水　翔輝 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ 52.500 10 9.000 2 8.800 6 8.350 24 8.650 5 9.000 9 8.700
11 渡辺　向祥 船橋ジュニア 小６ 51.950 4 9.500 15 8.350 3 8.600 11 9.150 19 8.250 17 8.100
12 後藤　龍一 ｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸ新潟 中２ 51.900 13 8.950 15 8.350 5 8.400 11 9.150 17 8.450 12 8.600
13 村松　知哉 アストリー 中２ 51.600 21 8.600 13 8.450 6 8.350 11 9.150 7 8.900 16 8.150
14 松本　悠祐 池谷体操クラブ 中１ 51.500 15 8.800 15 8.350 13 8.200 25 8.500 8 8.850 6 8.800
15 竹内　悠陽 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ 51.050 22 8.550 4 8.750 17 8.000 17 9.000 14 8.650 17 8.100
16 砂越　洋希 コナミスポーツ 中３ 50.750 18 8.650 10 8.550 22 7.500 14 9.100 15 8.550 14 8.400
17 小川　貴大 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 50.450 18 8.650 1 8.950 15 8.050 27 8.400 13 8.700 22 7.700
18 富岡　浩輝 鶴見ジュニアＢ 小６ 50.400 24 8.450 10 8.550 4 8.500 23 8.700 21 8.100 17 8.100
19 村岡　駿 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ 50.150 17 8.700 6 8.700 20 7.900 5 9.300 18 8.400 26 7.150
20 竹林　太一 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中１ 49.900 16 8.750 13 8.450 21 7.700 14 9.100 24 7.200 9 8.700
21 工藤　匠真 池谷体操クラブ 中２ 49.750 26 8.300 6 8.700 15 8.050 1 9.600 26 7.100 20 8.000
22 濱田　康輔 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 49.450 22 8.550 27 7.450 12 8.250 6 9.250 15 8.550 24 7.400
23 安田 詠司 船橋ジュニア 中２ 47.600 27 8.250 24 7.950 19 7.950 19 8.950 26 7.100 24 7.400
24 窪井　勇紀 コナミ青葉台 中１ 46.550 14 8.900 29 6.550 25 7.100 17 9.000 24 7.200 21 7.800
25 松岡　洋貴 コナミ青葉台 中１ 46.150 24 8.450 19 8.300 27 6.700 22 8.750 23 7.250 27 6.700
26 野口 颯希 船橋ジュニア 中２ 44.700 29 8.200 21 8.150 26 7.000 28 8.350 28 6.600 29 6.400
27 長岡 龍之介 コナミ青葉台 小６ 43.350 27 8.250 30 6.150 28 6.600 29 8.300 22 7.500 28 6.550
28 小畑　和誠 群馬ジュニア 中１ 34.550 9 9.150 24 7.950 29 0.000 19 8.950 29 0.000 13 8.500
29 牧野　広隼 船橋ジュニア 中１ 29.450 30 8.100 28 6.750 29 0.000 26 8.450 29 0.000 30 6.150

中川　駿 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中３ －－－ 1 9.750 22 8.100 22 7.500 －－－ 20 8.200 23 7.600
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